
1400 Highland Avenue
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266City of Manhattan Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0228

Status:Type: Consent - Staff Report Agenda Ready

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:7/7/2020

Title: Consider Adopting a Resolution Awarding a Construction Agreement to Express Energy Services, Inc.
for the Citywide Street Light LED Retrofit Project for $246,534 and Authorizing the City Manager to
Approve Additional Work, if Necessary, for up to $24,653 (Public Works Director Katsouleas).
ADOPT RESOLUTION NO. 20-0081

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 20-0081, 2. Agreement - Express Energy Services, Inc., 3. Bid Proposal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council Regular Meeting7/7/2020 1

City of Manhattan Beach Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

